K329K329  RAINIER - LEDRAINIER - LED
The K329 Rainier fixture offers an innovative take
on the traditional acorn fixture. Adding contempo-
rary touches to the graceful shape of the K124 Par-
agon, which was created out of the classic shapes
of the early 20th century. The K329 Rainier brings
the designs of the past into the 21st century.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONSPRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

not required
-
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
FIXTURE OPTIONSFIXTURE OPTIONS
Finial Options
5"
4"
4 3/4"
#1 #2 #3
Capital Options
13 3/8” 13 3/8” 13 3/8”
12 3/8”12 5/8”
17”
K16
K18 C/W PR
K14 C/W PRK13
K26 C/W PR K24 C/W PR